Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

SIN: #DC2K 755917

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 19
Rack #: ---

0.0871

0071

0.061

0.057

0.041

0.037

0.02;

DATE: 01/10/2020

TIME: 03:51 PM

Software version: 4.30-2

10523924

01/10/2020 03:48 PM

Method: HbAlc

Rack position: 4
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Peak table - ID: 10523924

Peak

Ala

Alb
Unknown
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

A0

Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

R.time Height
0.20 6797
0.29 11600
0.38 2961
0.73 4833
0.94 13386
1.40 48372
1.46 736104
2928521

%

7.3
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Area
23432
40082
25319
45151
160494
178776
2455266
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